
CBC Sunday Missal Guide 2024  
  Page

Sunday 7th January The Epiphany 167

Sunday 14th January 2nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 188

Sunday 21st January 3rd Sunday in Ordinary Time 198

Sunday 28th January 4th Sunday in Ordinary Time 209

Sunday 4th February 5th Sunday in Ordinary Time 219

Sunday 11th February 6th Sunday in Ordinary Time 231

Sunday 18th February 1st Sunday of Lent 536

Sunday 25th February 2nd Sunday of Lent 546

Sunday 3rd March 3rd Sunday of Lent 559

Sunday 10th March 4th Sunday of Lent 573

Sunday 17th March 5th Sunday of Lent 587

Sunday 24th March Palm Sunday 607

Thursday 28th March Maundy Thursday 637

Friday 29th March Good Friday 648

Saturday 30th March The Easter Vigil 687

Sunday 31st March Easter Sunday 724

Sunday 7th April 2nd Sunday of Easter 732

Sunday 14th April 3rd Sunday of Easter 743

Sunday 21st April 4th Sunday of Easter 755

Sunday 28th April 5th Sunday of Easter 765

Sunday 5th May  6th Sunday of Easter 775

Thursday 12th May The Ascension of the Lord 785

Sunday 9th May 7th Sunday of Easter 796

Sunday 19th May Pentecost Sunday 806

Sunday 26th May  The Most Holy Trinity 818

Sunday 2nd June Corpus Christi 832

Sunday 9th June 10th Sunday in Ordinary Time 271

Sunday 16th June 11th Sunday in Ordinary Time 281

Sunday 23rd June 12th Sunday in Ordinary Time 291

Sunday 30th June 13th Sunday in Ordinary Time 300

Sunday 7th July 14th Sunday in Ordinary Time 310

Sunday 14th July 15th Sunday in Ordinary Time 321

Sunday 21st July 16th Sunday in Ordinary Time 331

Sunday 28th July 17th Sunday in Ordinary Time 341

Sunday 4th August 18th Sunday in Ordinary Time 352

Sunday 11th August 19th Sunday in Ordinary Time 362

Sunday 18th August 20th Sunday in Ordinary Time 374

Sunday 25th August 21st Sunday in Ordinary Time 384

Sunday 1st September 22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 394

Sunday 8th September 23rd Sunday in Ordinary Time 404

Sunday 15th September 24th Sunday in Ordinary Time 414

Sunday 22nd September 25th Sunday in Ordinary Time 426

Sunday 29th September 26th Sunday in Ordinary Time 436

Sunday 6th October 27th Sunday in Ordinary Time 448

Sunday 13th October 28th Sunday in Ordinary Time 458

Sunday 20th October 29th Sunday in Ordinary Time 468

Sunday 27th October 30th Sunday in Ordinary Time 478

Sunday 3rd November 31st Sunday in Ordinary Time 487

Sunday 10th November 32nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 497

Sunday 17th November 33rd Sunday in Ordinary Time 508

Sunday 24th November Christ The King 518

Sunday 1st December 1st Sunday of Advent 93

Sunday 8th December 2nd Sunday of Advent 103

Sunday 15th December 3rd Sunday of Advent 113

Sunday 22nd December 4th Sunday of Advent 122

Wednesday 25th December Christmas Day 137

Sunday 29th December The Holy Family 147

 


